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Thomas Gabb - (476380) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.52 563 F 20/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Millfield 1

58.82 554 F 06/06/15 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston Super Mare Severnside 3

59.22 543 H 07/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Millfield 2

59.37 539 F 19/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Severnside 2

59.46 537 F 20/11/15 Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015 Thornbury Severnside 4

59.52 535 H 09/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

59.55 534 F 09/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

59.68 531 F 22/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

59.94 524 H 21/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield Millfield 2

1:00.06 521 H 20/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Millfield 1

1:00.13 519 F 14/12/19 NAL - 3rd & Final Round Division 1 Western Newport Severnside 2

1:00.20 517 F 08/12/18 NSL Western Division 1 Final Newport Severnside 3

1:00.41 512  06/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown Millfield 2

1:00.45 511 H 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

1:01.03 496 H 17/02/13 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

1:01.17 493 F 17/02/13 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

1:01.38 488 F 18/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Millfield 2

1:01.38 488 H 22/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:01.75 479 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Millfield 2

1:02.09 471 H 30/03/13 Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston Millfield 3

1:02.51 462 H 01/12/12 ASA South West Regional Championships Street Millfield 2

1:02.74 457 H 18/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Millfield 2

1:03.06 450  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Millfield 2

1:03.76 435  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Millfield 2

1:04.22 426 F 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Millfield 2

1:04.45 421 F 19/02/12 Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet Millfield Millfield 3

1:04.45 421 F 19/02/12 Somerset ASA County Championships 2012 Millfield Millfield 2
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1:04.45 421 F 19/02/12 Somerset ASA County Championships 2012 Millfield Millfield 2

1:04.63 418 F 09/12/17 NSL Western Division 1 Final Newport Severnside 3

1:05.13 408 H 07/04/12 Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare Millfield 3

1:05.76 396  20/02/11 Somerset County Champioships Millfield Millfield 2

1:06.00 392 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Millfield 2

1:06.06 391 H 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Millfield 2

1:06.17 389 H 03/12/11 BG SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Millfield 2

1:06.88 377 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Millfield 2

1:07.28 370 H 23/04/11 Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet Weston super Mare Millfield 3

1:07.31 370 F 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Millfield 2

1:08.13 356 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Millfield 2

1:11.56 308  11/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare Millfield 3

1:13.18 288 H 03/04/10 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor Millfield 3

1:13.33 286  21/02/10 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor Millfield 2

1:20.37 217  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare Millfield 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.68 531 F 22/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:01.38 488 H 22/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Severnside 2

1:00.13 519 F 14/12/19 NAL - 3rd & Final Round Division 1 Western Newport Severnside 2

1:00.20 517 F 08/12/18 NSL Western Division 1 Final Newport Severnside 3

1:04.63 418 F 09/12/17 NSL Western Division 1 Final Newport Severnside 3

1:00.45 511 H 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

59.37 539 F 19/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Severnside 2

59.46 537 F 20/11/15 Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015 Thornbury Severnside 4

58.82 554 F 06/06/15 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston Super Mare Severnside 3

59.94 524 H 21/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield Millfield 2

58.52 563 F 20/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Millfield 1

1:00.06 521 H 20/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Millfield 1

59.55 534 F 09/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

59.52 535 H 09/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

59.22 543 H 07/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Millfield 2

1:03.06 450  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Millfield 2

1:00.41 512  06/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown Millfield 2

1:02.09 471 H 30/03/13 Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston Millfield 3

1:01.17 493 F 17/02/13 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

1:01.03 496 H 17/02/13 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Millfield 2

1:03.76 435  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Millfield 2

1:02.51 462 H 01/12/12 ASA South West Regional Championships Street Millfield 2

1:01.38 488 F 18/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Millfield 2

1:02.74 457 H 18/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Millfield 2

1:01.75 479 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Millfield 2

1:05.13 408 H 07/04/12 Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare Millfield 3

1:04.45 421 F 19/02/12 Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet Millfield Millfield 3

1:04.45 421 F 19/02/12 Somerset ASA County Championships 2012 Millfield Millfield 2

1:06.17 389 H 03/12/11 BG SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Millfield 2

1:04.22 426 F 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Millfield 2

1:06.06 391 H 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Millfield 2

1:06.00 392 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Millfield 2

1:07.28 370 H 23/04/11 Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet Weston super Mare Millfield 3

1:06.88 377 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Millfield 2

1:05.76 396  20/02/11 Somerset County Champioships Millfield Millfield 2

1:07.31 370 F 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Millfield 2
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1:07.31 370 F 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Millfield 2

1:08.13 356 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Millfield 2

1:11.56 308  11/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare Millfield 3

1:13.18 288 H 03/04/10 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor Millfield 3

1:13.33 286  21/02/10 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor Millfield 2

1:20.37 217  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare Millfield 3
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